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	DELCO
	Name
	Phone
	Alt Phone
	Email

	Bryn Mawr/Haverford
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD

	Collingdale Park
	Joe Ciavarelli
	610-586-0500
	484-486-0110
	 

	Colwyn
	Jacqui Stevenson
	215-280-2229
	 
	stevenson.colwyn@gmail.com

	Darby Trolley Bridge
	John&Jan Haigis
	610-583-0788
	 April 28
	janhaigis@yahoo.com

	Bartram Park/Darby
	John&Jan Haigis
	"
	 April 28
	 

	Drexel Hill/Bloomfield ave
	Maureen McMahon
	610-626-9526
	267-918-9526
	mciml@yahoo.com

	Drexel Hill/Bond Ave Park
	Anna Jackson
	610-585-5038
	 
	annasingerjackson@icloud.com

	Drexel Hill/Collenbrook Farm
	Clyde Hunt
	610-449-9333
	 
	cghunt61@icloud.com

	Drexel Hill/Collenbrook Church
	Barbarann Keffer
	610-716-5196
	 
	 

	Drexel Hill/ Mansion Park
	Covered
	Covered
	Covered
	Covered 

	Drexel Hill/ Rockbourne Falls
	Robin Mann
	 610-527-4598
	 
	 

	Drexel Hill/Swedish Cabin
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD
	 

	Drexel Hill/Kent Park
	Susan Witkowski
	610-733-8153
	 
	 

	Drexel Hill/Kent Park to Swedish Cabin
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD
	 

	Glenolden Park
	James Labonski
	215-783-2832
	 
	jlabonski@aol.com

	Glenolden 
	Joe Dolan
	610-583-7680
	 
	elfjed@aol.com

	Haverford/Glendale Pk
	Tim Denny
	610-446-9397
	 
	tdenny@havtwp.org

	Haverford/Merwood Pk
	Greg Bannett
	610-299-6803
	 
	gbannett@gmail.com

	Haverford/Grange
	Mark Anderson
	610-529-0469
	 
	mandersoncpa@mail.com

	Lansdowne/Hoffman Pk
	Vanessa Bullock
	484-410-4831
	 
	vbullmo@fmcs.gov

	Lansdowne/Pennock Woods
	Jack Kelly
	610-623-5156
	 April 15
	stackie44@gmail.com

	Lansdowne/Marlyn Pk
	Dale Harris
	484-844-7363
	 
	dragonflywom2@aol.com

	Marple/ Wetstone Run
	Chuck Potesto
	610-724-5805
	 
	chuckpro8@gmail.com

	Marple/ Behind apartments
	Rick Flounders
	 
	Broomall Rotary
	 

	Newtown Sq/Fox Run
	Marty Milligan
	610-353-7024
	 
	 

	Norwood
	Gerry Kreig 
	 
	Different Day 
	gkrieg@netcarrier.com

	Radnor/Sawmill-Skunk Hollow
	Lisa Borowski
	610-547-7537
	 
	lborowski@radnor.org

	Sharon Hill 
	TBD
	TBD
	 
	 

	Norwood/Morton House
	Judy Anastasi
	610-583-3002
	 
	 

	Glenolden/Folcroft
	Ruth Nowry
	610-532-0123
	 
	 

	Springfield Swim Club
	Dave/Melonie Damon
	610-544-5432
	610-583-4100
	dave@damonengineers.com

	Upper Darby/Marshall rd/Old Church  lane
	Joanne Davis
	610-818-5800
	610-734-3307
	 

	Upper Darby/Naylors Run
	Pete Leahy
	610-622-0320
	 
	 

	Yeadon/Cobbs Creek Pk
	Roy Hunter
	610-284-1606
	 
	 

	MONTCO
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Lower Merion
	Andrea Campisi
	610-645-6112
	 
	 

	PHILA.
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Blue Bell Tavern
	John Owens
	901-828-7330
	 
	owens.tenn@gmail.com

	Eastwick
	Earl Wilson
	TBD
	TBD
	 

	Marshall Road to Balt ave
	Isa Shahid
	267-760-1943
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